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Neel Ahuja
Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

A�iliate Professor, American Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

neel1@umd.edu

Ann Alex
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

aalex96@umd.edu

Edward Alwood
Adjunct Lecturer, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Journalism

ealwood@umd.edu

Elizabeth Aparicio
Assistant Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Behavioral and Community Health

aparicio@umd.edu

Neda Atanasoski
Professor and Chair, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

natanaso@umd.edu

Hester Baer
Professor, School of Languages, Literatures, and
Cultures

Germanic Studies, German Studies

A�iliate Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

A�iliate Professor, Cinema and Media Studies

 
3207 Jiménez Hall

hbaer@umd.edu

Janelinid Baitwa Kyomuhendo
Business Specialist, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

jbaitwak@umd.edu

Elsa Barkley Brown
Associate Professor, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

Associate Professor, History

A�iliate Associate Professor, American Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall
College Park MD, 20742

2115 Francis Scott Key Hall

barkleyb@umd.edu

Kathryn Bartol
A�iliate Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Professor, BMGT-Management & Organization

kbartol@umd.edu
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